BEETLE Parts List

1708B

0

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

I Vi
Bﬂ x5pcs ‘) H x10pcs

—/ N

Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

\ =4

Nylon Nut M4

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

92638

R-Pin 6mm

H x5pcs

@ GMMMHMM x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm

1-513008H J1-s13015H  [o92643 |
@xmpcs

@:==2ls

R-Pin 4mm

m:m]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ][ﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ[ﬂ x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

1522608 _J1.522612 | 1-522616 |
5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm

¥5pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S33008H

(o) omm

x10pcs x10pcs

© ]

FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

x10pcs x10pcs
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm
BRGO001 BRGO003
BB 5x10x4mm x4pes | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BRG014

BRG022

Ol

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs

BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

@ B x10pcs

0O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black

ORGO03BK

o ' x10pcs

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

1708B
1-853003
1-E020
1-E030
1-E050
1-N2620

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)

Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)

E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs)

E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs)

E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs)

Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs)

1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs)

1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs)

1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs)

92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs)

1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-S22612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-833012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
BRG001 Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4Pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4Pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2Pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2Pcs
ORG03 O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs
ORGO03BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10Pcs

32

Hho7—=T>THEF vy TRHEUA)
£y FERM3X3/10A)
EJ>4(E20/10A)
EJ>4(E3.0/10A)

>4 (E50/10A)

v M2.6x2.0/10\)

v R M3x2.4/10A) 1-N3024
FvhM3x3.3) /0 (5A)

Fv M M4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032
FvM4x55) FA4 A (5A)

T b MAX56) 75T 40V (5EA)
ATy TEV(10A)
AFYTEV(Amm/10A)

ARV ERM3XG) NI A/T0A)
REERM3XIS)AYZA/T0A)
FyTERM26X8/5A)
FoyTERM26x12/5A)
FryTERM26X16/5A)
HFSER(M26x6) (N7 Z/T0A)
HSEZ(M3XG)AYZR/10A)
HSEZ(M3X12)(AYZR/10A)
HFSER(M3XI5)(AYIZ/10A)
=)V RANT) > (5x10x4)4 A
I=IVRRT T (4x8x3)AA
= )URRT >4 (10x15x4) 2A
= IURRT 7 (6x103)2A
05 (P34 L YY) 10N

05 (P37 7)10A

ole

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

x2pcs

©
@©©o@©@

SC201
§C203
SC204
SC205
SC206
SC207
SC208
SC209
§C210
SC211
SC212
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

AV Yvy—(AO—EF> 2014)

DY R7—L(RI—EA 2014)
7ayA7 Y A7 —L(R-EA 2014)
FYRYIA(RI—EA 2014)
T=L¥ 7870998y (R3-E4 2014)
ATT7VT oIy MAI—E4 2014)
70V 83y A T—(RO—EF> 2014)
=R N= TV MNARO-EF 2014)
DY HRTL—F (RO—EF> 2014)

DY 3wy AT—(RO—EF> 2014)
FYRYIATTYMNRO—EF Y 2014)
E-42—7L—hF(RO—EH> 2014)



BEETLE Parts List

SC215 SC216

(&

SC217
O @)

x2pcs

O ©)

x2pcs x2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC219BK (Black)
N e
@ I b 4
o ISR -
: ] =5 20
/=== =
) = 0
(mmmm d = om (oo
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221

SC222-01 x2pcs

5C222-02 x2pcs
©] D | mm
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay N=TL—bQAN/AD—EA 2014)
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay IN=1\y R QA/AD—EA> 2014)
SC217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7HA4w bz b (RO—E 7> 2014)
SC219BK  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) YA RYIRLy M7 Fv9/A0—EF> 2014)
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) JYO—br—Ity s (Ra—E4> 2014)
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 7avbravsty M(RI—-E4 2014)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

o

x2pcs

SC222-03B

x2pcs

W

SC223-01 x2pcs

d)

SC223-02 x2pcs
ol D |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

[

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs
(@ ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

SC222-01
SC222-02
SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70 b3y y+ 7+ QAAI—EA> 2014)
Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70>/b/3y9Z27) 7 QNAI—EAY 2014)
237518 =Yy b RO—EAY 2014)

SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) J¥ayvyty b(RO—EF> 2014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  J¥>3v7¥+ 7~ QA/AO—EF> 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) J43/3vIA 74 QAJAI—EA> 2014)
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=FF £y RI—-EF> 2014)
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) =Rt AN\~ b (RO2—-EF> 2014)
SC227 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) 78V = (Ra—EF> 2014)

33



BEETLE Parts List
SC228

any

i
SS M3x3mm
x4pcs

© x2pcs @ x2pcs

X2pcs

SC238B

©

‘ x2pcs

SC239B

L

x4pcs

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm

x8pcs

©)( Jmm

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
x2pcs

SC243

[luguunuuu

iingunng

a)

o () x2pes

amm——mmm (@ X2pcs

TIAVF=1\=Yty MARI-E1 2014)
Frtyh(RO—-E7>2014)
EZAVFv v (RO-EA 2014)
D HARA My M(RD—EF> 2014)
AAVTv TR QNATI—EA 2014)
VQA/AI—EF> 2014)
NI4Ty v =ty QMAI—EFY 2014)
Frov 7y (RO—-EA> 2014)
TYTFA NG EY QNAT—EFY 2014)
TOVMAY 3N RO—EF 2014)
Y QANAD—EF 2014)
AV =Lv 7 MAO—EF2014)
4
V@A/RAD—EH> 2014)

2A0v Ry b (RI—EA> 2014)

SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014)

SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y RA—IL7%A)

SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

SC238B  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BANT—

SC239B Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014)

SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry bi—b BA/ZAD—EA> 201
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 58mmxM3E Ry bR—)

SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2678—/b v QA/AD—E7 2014)
SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014)

34

.e

© Hmmmmm

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(©)] marmm

FH M3x12mm x2pcs

©

BH M3x15mm x2pcs

©d

M3 Nylon Nut x2pcs

©) (nmmmmmmmm 6 G) -

Button Screw Hex M4x40mm x1pcs

M4 Nut x2pcs

fa

OFF-ROAD RACER OFF-

LESEEETLE !—‘F?Fﬂ_;E K’—"i

d)

SCTO001HB (Hard)

SCT002MB (Medium)

® x2pcs

—

® x2pcs

@ x2pcs

SC244 BEETLE 2014 Body Mount Set E—ML 2014 RTARIV MY b

SC245 Roll Bar (BEETLE 2014) O—)b\—(E=b 2014)

SCB002  Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014) F)TRTAty (€=M 2014)
SCB003  Driver Set (BEETLE 2014) RZAN\=t v (E—F2014)
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 70V MRA—)b (/ZA—A/E—L 2014)
SCHO04Y  RearWheel (Yelow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  JA7iA—)b (A TO—2A/E—NL 2014)
SCTO001HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 707 MAY (N\—=RRNATI—EF 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcshwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) Y341 (ST4TLAAA Y H—HAI-E4 2014)
LA43 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) A—ILIVR58¢ (12A)

UM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 7777 QAJULTIMA SO)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



	P001 Beetle_out
	P002 Beetle_out
	P003 Beetle_out
	P004 Beetle_out
	P005 Beetle_out
	P006 Beetle_out
	P007 Beetle_out
	P008 Beetle_out
	P009 Beetle_out
	P010 Beetle_out
	P011 Beetle_out
	P012 Beetle_out
	P013 Beetle_out
	P014 Beetle_out
	P015 Beetle_out
	P016 Beetle_out
	P017 Beetle_out
	P018 Beetle_out
	P019 Beetle_out
	P020 Beetle_out
	P021 Beetle_out
	P022 Beetle_out
	P023 Beetle_out
	P024 Beetle_out
	P025 Beetle_out
	P026 Beetle_out
	P027 Beetle_out
	P028-029 Beetle EX_out
	P030 Beetle EX_out
	P031 Beetle EX_out
	P032 Beetle PL_out
	P033 Beetle PL_out
	P034 Beetle PL_out
	P035 Beetle Option Page_out
	P036 Beetle Option Page_out
	P037 Beetle Option Page_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Beetle_out



